Columbia University Pay Calendar for July 2021 to June 2022

PAF, Nomination

Forms & TBH FFE/Time & Labor Labor Accounting Add Comp

Type of Payroll Pay Run ID Period Covered RIRAE I\S:ileCIosing Entry Period Dept. Admin. Final Approve Viech;r:eWeb Check Date
Weekly WKL-21-026 06/21/21-06/27/21 Mon 06/21/2021 06/23/21 - 06/28/21 06/30/21 07/02/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-013 07/01/21-07/15/21 Fri 07/02/2021 Fri 07/02/2021 Thu 07/08/2021 07/13/21 07/15/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-027 06/21/21-07/04/21 Fri 06/25/2021 06/30/21 - 07/02/21 07/07/21 07/09/2021
Weekly BWK-21-027 06/28/21-07/04/21 Fri 06/25/2021 06/30/21 - 07/02/21 07/07/21 07/09/2021
Weekly WKL-21-028 07/05/21-07/11/21 Fri 07/2/2021 07/07/21 - 07/12/21 07/14/21 07/16/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-014 07/16/21-07/31/21 Mon 07/19/2021 Mon 07/19/2021 Fri 07/23/2021 07/28/21 07/30/2021
Stipend / Retiree STR-21-008 08/01/21-08/31/21 Mon 07/19/2021 07/28/21 08/01/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-029 07/05/21-07/18/21 Mon 07/12/2021 07/14/21 - 07/19/21 07/21/21 07/23/2021
Weekly BWK-21-029 07/12/21-07/18/21 Mon 07/12/2021 07/14/21 - 07/19/21 07/21/21 07/23/2021
Weekly WKL-21-030 07/19/21-07/25/21 Mon 07/19/2021 07/21/21 - 07/26/21 07/28/21 07/30/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-015 08/01/21-08/15/21 Mon 08/02/2021 Mon 08/02/2021 Fri 08/06/2021 08/11/21 08/13/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-031 07/19/21-08/01/21 Mon 07/26/2021 07/28/21 - 08/02/21 08/04/21 08/06/2021
Weekly BWK-21-031 07/26/21-08/01/21 Mon 07/26/2021 07/28/21 - 08/02/21 08/04/21 08/06/2021
Weekly WKL-21-032 08/02/21-08/08/21 Mon 08/02/2021 08/04/21 - 08/09/21 08/11/21 08/13/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-033 08/02/21-08/15/21 Mon 08/09/2021 08/11/21 - 08/16/21 08/18/21 08/20/2021
Weekly BWK-21-033 08/09/21-08/15/21 Mon 08/09/2021 08/11/21 - 08/16/21 08/18/21 08/20/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-016 08/16/21-08/31/21 Tue 08/17/2021 Tue 08/17/2021 Mon 08/23/2021 08/26/21 08/31/2021
Stipend / Retiree STR-21-009 09/01/21-09/30/21 Tue 08/17/2021 08/27/21 09/01/2021
Weekly WKL-21-034 08/16/21-08/22/21 Mon 08/16/2021 08/18/21 - 08/23/21 08/25/21 08/27/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-035 08/16/21-08/29/21 Mon 08/23/2021 08/25/21 - 08/30/21 09/01/21 09/03/2021
Weekly BWK-21-035 08/23/21-08/29/21 Mon 08/23/2021 08/25/21 - 08/30/21 09/01/21 09/03/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-017 09/01/21-09/15/21 Wed 09/01/2021 Wed 09/01/2021 Wed 09/08/2021 09/11/21 09/15/2021
Weekly WKL-21-036 08/30/21-09/05/21 Fri 08/27/2021 09/01/21 - 09/03/21 09/08/21 09/10/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-037 08/30/21-09/12/21 Fri 09/03/2021 09/08/21 - 09/13/21 09/15/21 09/17/2021
Weekly BWK-21-037 09/06/21-09/12/21 Fri 09/03/2021 09/08/21 - 09/13/21 09/15/21 09/17/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-018 09/16/21-09/30/21 Fri 09/17/2021 Fri 09/17/2021 Thu 09/23/2021 09/28/21 09/30/2021
Stipend / Retiree STR-21-010 10/01/21-10/31/21 Tue 09/17/2021 09/28/21 10/01/2021
Weekly WKL-21-038 09/13/21-09/19/21 Mon 09/13/2021 09/15/21 - 09/20/21 09/22/21 09/24/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-039 09/13/21-09/26/21 Mon 09/20/2021 09/22/21 - 09/27/21 09/29/21 10/01/2021
Weekly BWK-21-039 09/20/21-09/26/21 Mon 09/20/2021 09/22/21 - 09/27/21 09/29/21 10/01/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-019 10/01/21-10/15/21 Mon 10/04/2021 Mon 10/04/2021 Fri 10/08/2021 10/13/21 10/15/2021
Weekly WKL-21-040 09/27/21-10/03/21 Mon 09/27/2021 09/29/21 - 10/04/21 10/06/21 10/08/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-041 09/27/21-10/10/21 Mon 10/04/2021 10/06/21 - 10/11/21 10/13/21 10/15/2021
Weekly BWK-21-041 10/04/21-10/10/21 Mon 10/04/2021 10/06/21 - 10/11/21 10/13/21 10/15/2021
Weekly WKL-21-042 10/11/21-10/17/21 Mon 10/11/2021 10/13/21 - 10/18/21 10/20/21 10/22/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-020 10/16/21-10/31/21 Mon 10/18/2021 Mon 10/18/2021 Fri 10/22/2021 10/27/21 10/29/2021
Stipend / Retiree STR-21-011 11/01/21- 11/30/21 Mon 10/18/2021 10/27/21 11/01/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-043 10/11/21-10/24/21 Mon 10/18/2021 10/20/21 - 10/25/21 10/27/21 10/29/2021
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Weekly BWK-21-043 10/18/21-10/24/21 Mon 10/18/2021 10/20/21 - 10/25/21 10/27/21 10/29/2021
Weekly WKL-21-044 10/25/21-10/31/21 Fri 10/22/2021 10/27/21 - 10/29/21 11/02/21 11/05/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-021 11/01/21-11/15/21 Fri 10/29/2021 Fri 10/29/2021 Fri 11/5/2021 11/10/21 11/15/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-045 10/25/21-11/07/21 Fri 10/29/2021 11/03/21 - 11/08/21 11/10/21 11/12/2021
Weekly BWK-21-045 11/01/21-11/07/21 Fri 10/29/2021 11/03/21 - 11/08/21 11/10/21 11/12/2021
Weekly WKL-21-046 11/08/21-11/14/21 Mon 11/08/2021 11/11/21 - 11/16/21 11/17/21 11/19/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-022 11/16/21-11/30/21 Fri 11/12/2021 Fri 11/12/2021 Thu 11/18/2021 11/23/21 11/30/2021
Stipend / Retiree STR-21-012 12/01/21-12/31/21 Fri 11/12/2021 11/23/21 12/01/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-047 11/08/21-11/21/21 Thu 11/11/2021 11/17/21 - 11/18/21 11/20/21 11/24/2021
Weekly BWK-21-047 11/15/21-11/21/21 Thu 11/11/2021 11/17/21 - 11/18/21 11/20/21 11/24/2021
Weekly WKL-21-048 11/22/21-11/28/21 Thu 11/18/2021 11/24/21 - 11/29/21 12/01/21 12/03/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-023 12/01/21-12/15/21 Thu 12/02/2021 Thu 12/02/2021 Wed 12/08/2021 12/11/21 12/15/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-049 11/22/21-12/05/21 Mon 11/29/2021 12/01/21 - 12/06/21 12/08/21 12/10/2021
Weekly BWK-21-049 11/29/21-12/05/21 Mon 11/29/2021 12/01/21 - 12/06/21 12/08/21 12/10/2021
Weekly WKL-21-050 12/06/21-12/12/21 Mon 12/06/2021 12/08/21 - 12/13/21 12/15/21 12/17/2021
Biweekly BWK-21-051 12/06/21-12/19/21 Fri 12/10/2021 12/15/21 - 12/17/21 12/21/21 12/23/2021
Weekly BWK-21-051 12/13/21-12/19/21 Fri 12/10/2021 12/15/21 - 12/17/21 12/21/21 12/23/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-21-024 12/16/21-12/31/21 Wed 12/15/2021 Wed 12/15/2021 Mon 12/20/2021 12/24/21 12/30/2021
Stipend / Retiree STR-22-001 01/01/22-01/31/22 Wed 12/15/2021 12/24/21 01/01/2022
Weekly WKL-21-052 12/20/21-12/26/21 Wed 12/15/2021 12/22/21 - 12/22/21 12/24/21 12/30/2021
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-001 01/01/22-01/15/22 Thu 12/30/2021 Thu 12/30/2021 Fri 01/07/2022 01/12/22 01/14/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-001 12/20/21-01/02/22 Thu 12/23/2021 12/29/21 - 12/30/21 01/05/22 01/07/2022
Weekly BWK-22-001 12/27/21-01/02/22 Thu 12/23/2021 12/29/21 - 12/30/21 01/05/22 01/07/2022
Weekly WKL-22-002 01/03/22-01/09/22 Thu 12/30/2021 01/05/22 - 01/10/22 01/12/22 01/14/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-003 01/03/22-01/16/22 Fri 01/07/2022 01/12/22 - 01/14/22 01/19/22 01/21/2022
Weekly BWK-22-003 01/10/22-01/16/22 Fri 01/07/2022 01/12/22 - 01/14/22 01/19/22 01/21/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-002 01/16/22-01/31/22 Fri 01/14/2022 Fri 01/14/2022 Fri 01/21/2022 01/26/22 01/31/2022
Stipend / Retiree STR-22-002 02/01/22-02/28/22 Fri 01/14/2022 01/26/22 02/01/2022
Weekly WKL-22-004 01/17/22-01/23/22 Fri 01/14/2022 01/19/22 - 01/24/22 01/26/22 01/28/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-005 01/17/22-01/30/22 Mon 01/24/2022 01/26/22 - 01/31/22 02/02/22 02/04/2022
Weekly BWK-22-005 01/24/22-01/30/22 Mon 01/24/2022 01/26/22 - 01/31/22 02/02/22 02/04/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-003 02/01/22-02/15/22 Tue 02/01/2022 Tue 02/01/2022 Mon 02/07/2022 02/10/22 02/15/2022
Weekly WKL-22-006 01/31/22-02/06/22 Mon 01/31/2022 02/02/22 - 02/07/22 02/09/22 02/11/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-007 01/31/22-02/13/22 Mon 02/07/2022 02/09/22 - 02/14/22 02/16/22 02/18/2022
Weekly BWK-22-007 02/07/22-02/13/22 Mon 02/07/2022 02/09/22 - 02/14/22 02/16/22 02/18/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-004 02/16/22-02/28/22 Mon 02/14/2022 Mon 02/14/2022 Thu 02/17/2022 02/23/22 02/28/2022
Stipend / Retiree STR-22-003 03/01/22-03/31/22 Mon 02/14/2022 02/23/22 03/01/2022
Weekly WKL-22-008 02/14/22-02/20/22 Mon 02/14/2022 02/16/22 - 02/21/22 02/23/22 02/25/2022
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Biweekly BWK-22-009 02/14/22-02/27/22 Mon 02/21/2022 02/23/22 - 02/28/22 03/02/22 03/04/2022
Weekly BWK-22-009 02/21/22-02/27/22 Mon 02/21/2022 02/23/22 - 02/28/22 03/02/22 03/04/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-005 03/01/22-03/15/22 Tue 03/01/2022 Tue 03/01/2022 Mon 03/07/2022 03/10/22 03/15/2022
Weekly WKL-22-010 02/28/22-03/06/22 Mon 02/28/2022 03/02/22 - 03/07/22 03/09/22 03/11/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-011 02/28/22-03/13/22 Mon 03/07/2022 03/09/22 - 03/14/22 03/16/22 03/18/2022
Weekly BWK-22-011 03/07/22-03/13/22 Mon 03/07/2022 03/09/22 - 03/14/22 03/16/22 03/18/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-006 03/16/22-03/31/22 Fri 03/18/2022 Fri 03/18/2022 Thu 03/24/2022 03/29/22 03/31/2022
Stipend / Retiree STR-22-004 04/01/22-04/30/22 Fri 03/18/2022 03/29/22 04/01/2022
Weekly WKL-22-012 03/14/22-03/20/22 Mon 03/14/2022 03/16/22 - 03/21/22 03/23/22 03/25/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-013 03/14/22-03/27/22 Mon 03/21/2022 03/23/22 - 03/28/22 03/30/22 04/01/2022
Weekly BWK-22-013 03/21/22-03/27/22 Mon 03/21/2022 03/23/22 - 03/28/22 03/30/22 04/01/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-007 04/01/22-04/15/22 Mon 04/04/2022 Mon 04/04/2022 Fri 04/08/2022 04/13/22 04/15/2022
Weekly WKL-22-014 03/28/22-04/03/22 Mon 03/28/2022 03/30/22 - 04/04/22 04/06/22 04/08/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-015 03/28/22-04/10/22 Mon 04/04/2022 04/05/22 - 04/11/22 04/13/22 04/15/2022
Weekly BWK-22-015 04/04/22-04/10/22 Mon 04/04/2022 04/05/22 - 04/11/22 04/13/22 04/15/2022
Weekly WKL-22-016 04/11/22-04/17/22 Mon 04/11/2022 04/13/22 - 04/18/22 04/20/22 04/22/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-008 04/16/22-04/30/22 Mon 04/18/2022 Mon 04/18/2022 Fri 04/22/2022 04/27/22 04/29/2022
Stipend / Retiree STR-22-005 05/01/22-05/31/22 Mon 04/18/2022 04/27/22 05/01/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-017 04/11/22-04/24/22 Mon 04/18/2022 04/20/22 - 04/25/22 04/27/22 04/29/2022
Weekly BWK-22-017 04/18/22-04/24/22 Mon 04/18/2022 04/20/22 - 04/25/22 04/27/22 04/29/2022
Weekly WKL-22-018 04/25/22-05/01/22 Mon 04/25/2022 04/27/22 - 05/02/22 05/04/22 05/06/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-009 05/01/22-05/15/22 Mon 05/02/2022 Mon 05/02/2022 Fri 05/06/2022 05/11/22 05/13/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-019 04/25/22-05/08/22 Mon 05/02/2022 05/04/22 - 05/09/22 05/11/22 05/13/2022
Weekly BWK-22-019 05/02/22-05/08/22 Mon 05/02/2022 05/04/22 - 05/09/22 05/11/22 05/13/2022
Weekly WKL-22-020 05/09/22-05/15/22 Mon 05/09/2022 05/11/22- 05/16/22 05/18/22 05/20/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-010 05/16/22-05/31/22 Mon 05/16/2022 Mon 05/16/2022 Fri 05/20/2022 05/25/22 05/31/2022
Stipend / Retiree STR-22-006 06/01/22-06/30/22 Mon 05/16/2022 05/25/22 06/01/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-021 05/09/22-05/22/22 Mon 05/16/2022 05/18/22 - 05/23/22 05/25/22 05/27/2022
Weekly BWK-22-021 05/16/22-05/22/22 Mon 05/16/2022 05/18/22 - 05/23/22 05/25/22 05/27/2022
Weekly WKL-22-022 05/23/22-05/29/22 Fri 05/20/2022 05/25/22 - 05/27/22 06/01/22 06/03/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-011 06/01/22-06/15/22 Thu 06/02/2022 Thu 06/02/2022 Wed 06/08/2022 06/11/22 06/15/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-023 05/23/22-06/05/22 Fri 05/27/2022 06/01/22 - 06/06/22 06/08/22 06/10/2022
Weekly BWK-22-023 05/30/22-06/05/22 Fri 05/27/2022 06/01/22 - 06/06/22 06/08/22 06/10/2022
Weekly WKL-22-024 06/06/22-06/12/22 Mon 06/06/2022 06/08/22 - 06/13/22 06/15/22 06/17/2022
Semi-Monthly SMP-22-012 06/16/22-06/30/22 Fri 06/17/2022 Fri 06/17/2022 Thu 06/23/2022 06/28/22 06/30/2022
Stipend / Retiree STR-22-007 07/01/22-07/31/22 Fri 06/17/2022 06/28/22 07/01/2022
Biweekly BWK-22-025 06/06/22-06/19/22 Mon 06/13/2022 06/15/22 - 06/20/22 06/22/22 06/24/2022
Weekly BWK-22-025 06/13/22-06/19/22 Mon 06/13/2022 06/15/22 - 06/20/22 06/22/22 06/24/2022
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